M

24 2 2 21 20

S NUMBER| DESCRIPTION B
1 TM-244 BODY PLATE EX. [ |
2 TM-24C BODY PLATE EX 1
3 TM-248 BODY PLATE EX. 1
4 TM-23-R SIDE PLATE R4 1
5 | maaL SIDE PLATE LH 1
] Th-22 PULL HAMDLE BRACKET 1
7 ™17 FRONT DRIVE BRACKET 1
8 ™-12 TAPE GUIDE 1
9 TM-10 HANDLE ARM 1
10 TM-29 TAPE ROLL KEEEPER 1
n | a3t BAND FOST 1
12 TM-4 REAR HANDLE 1
13 TM-21 PULL HANDLE 1
14 TM-30 TAPE KEEFER BRACKET 1
15 AT-17% RADWL LOCK |
16 ™-7 TAPE ROLLER GUDE 1
7| T4 CREASER WHEEL BRACKET 1

T | ma3 CREASER ARM |
9| s BLADE i
o | e CREASER AXEL 1
2 T™-1 FRONT DRUM 1
2 AT - 158 TAPER WHEEL 2
2 SHW-P-174 #4-24x3/8 PHILLIPS PN HD 12
24 | M5 SHAFT COLLAR 2
25 ™-3 DRUM AXEL 1
26 TM-26 FRONT TOP PLATE 1
27 T™-27 REAR TOP PLATE 1
| AT - 151 TAPE SPOOL 1
29 SHW-038 4-32 THIN NYLOCK 7
0 SHW-OT7 1/4-20 THIN NYLOCKE 1
3 SHW-072 1/4 FLAT WASHER 2
2 SHW-P-191 B-3247/B LG ALLEN CAP SCREW M-P 4
32 SHW-P-192 1/4-20°% 1-3/4 FLAT HEAD ALLEN CAP 1
3 | SHWA7B 1420 BALL PLUNGER 1
a5 SHW-P-197 4-40 % 1/4 FLAT HEAD PHLLIPS. 2
38 | SHW-P-198 320114 LG PAN HEAD PHILLIPS 2
37 SHW-P-197 632 % 3/8 FLAT HEAD PHILLIFS 1

| 28 | sew-p-200 832 x5/16 FLAT HEAD PHILLPS 2
39 | sHw-e2 3/32 % 5/8 SPRING FIN. 1
40 | SHW-183 1/8 % 5/8 ROLL PIN 2
41 SHW-095 B-32¢3/B LG ALLEN CAP SCREW 1
a2 | sHw-z01 W4 FLAT WASHER 2
43 SHW-P-202 4-40 % 5/8 ALLEN CAP SCREW. 1
a4 ThA-25 u____mx____hx:mﬂﬂ_.m_Zi_}mzmw 2
45 TH-36 5/8 x 1/4 x 050 DELRIN WASHER. 2
A6 Thi-34 §/5 CABLE 1
ar T™-28 FLOW CONTROL 1
48 ™-2 CREASER WHEEL 1
&7 SHW-P-204 GUDEN 5T5 HINGE DWG# 7000150308 2
50 | SHW-P-205 08 INCH SPOT WELD §/5 NUT ]
51 | SHW-P-207 # 8 PLASTIC CAP |
52 SHW-072 4-40 NYLOCK 1
5 SHW-P-173 &-32x1/2 LG PAN HEAD PHILLIFS 5
54 TM-30A SPACER 1
55 SHW-160 B-32 THN NYLOCK NUT. 1
56 SHW-P-208 B-32x1/2 LG PAN HEAD PHLLUIPS 2
57 Th-32 PULL HANDLE SPACER 1
38 | sHw-p-2ll 432112 FLAT PHILUPS N-P 2
59 SHW-P-212 1/4-20%4 ALLEN HEADSCAP 1
&0 SHW-P-196 &-32%1/2 FLAT PHILLIPS SCREW 4
&1 SHW-P-210 6-32%1/2 FLAT PHILLIPS METAL SCREW 2
82 SHW-114 #56 LOCK WASHER 3
53 | sHW-P-201 3/BOD X 174 ID X 012 WASHER. 2
2] SHW-185 4637 X3/16 SETSCREW 3

24 23 22 2 20

18

NORTHSTAR"

TAPING TOOLS LTD.

TAPER MATE..

NS-040

(5]

m



